
Championship Standings of Classic 50cc Printed:: 8-9-2025 19:04:32

Classic 50cc
    2025

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 Total Fi Total Fi Total

1 72 Stijn Verdonck 35 0 0 15 15 12 12 8 8

2 88 Rense de Vries 16 19 19 x x 10 10 6 6

3 10 Floor van Heesch 16 19 0 x x 9 9 7 7

4 95 Niek Meijerink 15 20 1 x x x x 15 15

5 23 Theun Veldhuizen 15 20 0 x x 15 15 x x

6 8 Jenno Plantenga 12 23 3 x x x x 12 12

7 9 Joost Planje 10 25 2 x x x x 10 10

8 37 Sikke Koree 9 26 1 x x x x 9 9

9 62 Andre Kettelarij 8 27 1 x x 8 8 x x

10 310 Eva van Heesch 5 30 3 x x x x 5 5

Event Legend

#1 20-4-2025 Lelystad #3 7-9-2025 Blijham

#2 29-6-2025 Roden

Championship Standings of Hooligan Printed:: 8-9-2025 19:04:32

Hooligan
    2025

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Fi Total Fi Total Fi Total

1 58 Maikel Dijkstra 45 0 0 15 15 15 15 15 15

2 13 Rick Siebren Douma 29 16 16 8 8 12 12 9 9

3 89 Martin Cazemier 22 23 7 0 0 10 10 12 12

4 129 Richard Japin 19 26 3 9 9 x x 10 10

5 96 Antonin Bergeron 12 33 7 12 12 x x x x

6 179 William Bonnici 10 35 2 10 10 x x x x

7 22 Stephane Pion 9 36 1 x x 9 9 x x

8 14 Barner Roos 0 45 9 x x x x 0 0

9 100 Menno van Meer 0 45 0 x x 0 0 x x

10 27 Gosse Bergman 0 45 0 x x x x 0 0

Event Legend

#1 20-4-2025 Lelystad #3 7-9-2025 Blijham

#2 29-6-2025 Roden

Championship Standings of Inter Printed:: 8-9-2025 19:04:32

Inter
    2025

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap LC Total Fi Total Fi Total

1 29 Malene Mai Solvang 40 0 0 10 10 15 15 15 15

2 18 Jean-Paul Kajo 31 9 9 7 7 12 12 12 12

3 14 Max Inman 15 25 16 15 15 x x x x

4 10 Tim Greig 12 28 3 12 12 x x x x

5 35 Roelof Postma 10 30 2 0 0 0 0 10 10

6 87 Philip Scheltens 9 31 1 9 9 x x x x

7 269 Peter Kimber 8 32 1 8 8 x x x x

Event Legend

#1 20-4-2025 Lelystad #3 7-9-2025 Blijham

#2 29-6-2025 Roden

Championship Standings of Ladies Printed:: 8-9-2025 19:04:32

Ladies
    2025

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Fi Total Fi Total Fi Total

1 25 Raphaela Adamczak 40 0 0 10 10 15 15 15 15



2 18 Yfke Wobbes 27 13 13 5 5 10 10 12 12

3 315 Frederike Nijenkamp 27 13 0 9 9 8 8 10 10

4 3 Emilie Lebon 23 17 4 7 7 7 7 9 9

5 173 Maëlane Pion 20 20 3 8 8 12 12 x x

6 421 Jamie Kimber 15 25 5 15 15 x x x x

7 74 Steffi Schumacher 12 28 3 12 12 x x x x

8 8 Jolanda Westerveld 9 31 3 x x 9 9 0 0

9 14 Ilona Stuijt 8 32 1 x x x x 8 8

10 137 Stephanie Solar 6 34 2 6 6 x x x x

11 42 Martine van der Kolk 0 40 6 0 0 x x 0 0

12 70 Lotta Drawert 0 40 0 x x x x 0 0

13 131 Sol Drawert 0 40 0 x x x x 0 0

Event Legend

#1 20-4-2025 Lelystad #3 7-9-2025 Blijham

#2 29-6-2025 Roden

Championship Standings of Minibike/Sunday Cup Printed:: 8-9-2025 19:04:32

Minibike/Sunday Cup
    2025

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Fi Total Fi Total Fi Total

1 89 Martin Cazemier 37 0 0 15 15 12 12 10 10

2 47 Buddy Prijs 30 7 7 x x 15 15 15 15

3 3 Levi Bos 21 16 9 7 7 9 9 5 5

4 26 Gerben Swaagman 19 18 2 x x 10 10 9 9

5 27 Franck Chauvigné 19 18 0 8 8 7 7 4 4

6 578 Bruce Lubberdink 14 23 5 x x 8 8 6 6

7 32 Jeffrey Pekelsma 13 24 1 6 6 5 5 2 2

8 16 Anne Spaan 12 25 1 x x x x 12 12

9 10 Tim Greig 12 25 0 12 12 x x x x

10 421 Jamie Kimber 10 27 2 10 10 x x x x

11 269 Peter Kimber 9 28 1 9 9 x x x x

12 95 Niek Meijerink 8 29 1 x x x x 8 8

13 31 Tyson Prijs 7 30 1 x x x x 7 7

14 4 Pim Verburg 6 31 1 0 0 6 6 0 0

15 24 Erik Stoffers 5 32 1 5 5 x x x x

16 21 Margot Zylicz 4 33 1 0 0 4 4 0 0

17 64 Silvan Hoekstra 3 34 1 0 0 x x 3 3

18 96 Jacob Willems 1 36 2 x x x x 1 1

19 51 Martin Hüning 0 37 1 0 0 x x x x

20 211 Cord Hartbecke 0 37 0 0 0 x x x x

Event Legend

#1 20-4-2025 Lelystad #3 7-9-2025 Blijham

#2 29-6-2025 Roden

Championship Standings of Newbie Printed:: 8-9-2025 19:04:32

Newbie
    2025

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Fi Total Fi Total Fi Total

1 12 Eddie Van der Veen 42 0 0 15 15 15 15 12 12

2 423 Tinus Wobbes 33 9 9 10 10 8 8 15 15

3 6 Marc Offenberg 32 10 1 12 12 10 10 10 10

4 71 Evert Mensinga 21 21 11 x x 12 12 9 9

5 82 T. Swaagman 15 27 6 0 0 7 7 8 8

6 43 Rob Hendriks 10 32 5 6 6 4 4 x x

7 5 Marthijn Kip 10 32 0 5 5 5 5 x x

8 578 Bruce Lubberdink 9 33 1 x x 3 3 6 6

9 35 Aalzen Wagenaar 9 33 0 x x 9 9 0 0

10 315 Frederike Nijenkamp 9 33 0 9 9 0 0 0 0

11 54 Zoë Kiani 8 34 1 8 8 x x 0 0

12 41 Bart Reintke 8 34 0 4 4 x x 4 4



13 40 Henrico Nijenkamp 7 35 1 0 0 0 0 7 7

14 8 Jolanda Westerveld 7 35 0 7 7 0 0DNF 0

15 99 Niels Mattaar 6 36 1 0 0 6 6 x x

16 16 Djerro Luijten 5 37 1 x x 0 0 5 5

17 17 Melle Stienstra 3 39 2 x x 0 0 3 3

18 72 Bas Harmelink 2 40 1 0 0 2 2 x x

19 7 Ricardo Barroso Ruiz 0 42 2 0 0 x x x x

20 13 Jan Wietze Luinenburg 0 42 0 0 0 x x x x

21 172 Bas Harmelink 0 42 0 x x x x 0 0

22 22 Bruno Belva 0 42 0 0 0 x x x x

23 31 Buddy Prijs 0 42 0 0 0 x x x x

24 92 Mike Huisman 0 42 0 x x 0 0 x x

25 85 Robbin Kleinlugtenbeld 0 42 0 0 0 x x x x

26 296 Wiebe Euwema 0 42 0 0 0 x x x x

Event Legend

#1 20-4-2025 Lelystad #3 7-9-2025 Blijham

#2 29-6-2025 Roden

Championship Standings of Pro Printed:: 8-9-2025 19:04:32

Pro
    2025

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Fi Total Fi Total Fi Total

1 100 Menno van Meer 45 0 0 15 15 15 15 15 15

2 9 Erwin Mulder 26 19 19 6 6 8 8 12 12

3 79 Bart Verstijnen 21 24 5 9 9 12 12 0 0

4 88 Huub Breedveld 21 24 0 2 2 9 9 10 10

5 179 William Bonnici 20 25 1 10 10 10 10 x x

6 69 Bart Giezen 17 28 3 1 1 7 7 9 9

7 58 Maikel Dijkstra 12 33 5 12 12 0 0 x x

8 93 Oyvind Dahl 8 37 4 8 8 x x x x

9 380 Björn Kjustad 7 38 1 7 7 x x x x

10 11 Alexandre Artzt 5 40 2 5 5 x x x x

11 321 Aubin Gourgues 4 41 1 4 4 x x x x

12 96 Antonin Bergeron 3 42 1 3 3 x x x x

13 64 Geir Ove Nyjordet 0 45 3 0 0 x x x x

14 81 Rikken Hagland 0 45 0 0 0 x x x x

Event Legend

#1 20-4-2025 Lelystad #3 7-9-2025 Blijham

#2 29-6-2025 Roden

Championship Standings of RE Slide School Cup Printed:: 8-9-2025 19:04:32

RE Slide School Cup
    2025

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Fi Total Fi Total Fi Total

1 6 Jeroen Bouwmeester 38 0 0 8 8 15 15 15 15

2 3 Emilie Lebon 26 12 12 9 9 8 8 9 9

3 14 André de Roos 25 13 1 10 10 7 7 8 8

4 5 Marthijn Kip 22 16 3 12 12 10 10 x x

5 9 Joost Planje 21 17 1 x x 9 9 12 12

6 158 Robin Neven 15 23 6 15 15 x x 0 0

7 10 Joscha Bazynski 12 26 3 x x 12 12 x x

8 10 Harwin Komdeur 10 28 2 x x x x 10 10

9 8 Jenno Plantenga 7 31 3 x x x x 7 7

10 7 Ricardo Barroso Ruiz 7 31 0 7 7 x x x x

Event Legend

#1 20-4-2025 Lelystad #3 7-9-2025 Blijham

#2 29-6-2025 Roden



Championship Standings of Rookie Printed:: 8-9-2025 19:04:32

Rookie
    2025

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Fi Total Fi Total Fi Total

1 832 Chris van Bergen 42 0 0 15 15 15 15 12 12

2 69 Sönke Rehs 33 9 9 12 12 12 12 9 9

3 44 Jeroen Offenberg 29 13 4 10 10 9 9 10 10

4 265 Dennis van Holsteijn 25 17 4 9 9 8 8 8 8

5 35 Martin Schreijer 15 27 10 x x x x 15 15

6 53 Philipp Simon 14 28 1 x x 7 7 7 7

7 27 Gosse Bergman 12 30 2 2 2 10 10 x x

8 14 Barner Roos 12 30 0 6 6 6 6 0 0

9 30 Dane Peekstok 11 31 1 0 0 5 5 6 6

10 75 Thomas ten Hagen 10 32 1 3 3 3 3 4 4

11 81 Gerrit Bleijleven 8 34 2 8 8 x x x x

12 13 Jonas Di Lorenzo 7 35 1 7 7 x x x x

13 52 Arden Krekemeyer 5 37 2 5 5 x x x x

14 29 Yann Gervais 5 37 0 x x x x 5 5

15 6 Jeroen Bouwmeester 5 37 0 0 0 2 2 3 3

16 88 Gunther Staal 4 38 1 0 0 4 4 0 0

17 33 Jasper van der Zwan 4 38 0 4 4 x x x x

18 16 Gabi Luijten 1 41 3 0 0 1 1 0 0

19 4 Pim Verburg 0 42 1 0 0 x x 0 0

20 21 Jeroen de Craen 0 42 0 0 0 x x 0 0

21 41 Steffen Detlefsen 0 42 0 x x x x 0 0

22 42 Martine van der Kolk 0 42 0 0 0 x x 0 0

23 20 Jelger Veenstra 0 42 0 0 0 x x x x

24 158 Robin Neven 0 42 0 0 0 x x 0 0

25 176 Occo Heymer 0 42 0 0 0 x x x x

Event Legend

#1 20-4-2025 Lelystad #3 7-9-2025 Blijham

#2 29-6-2025 Roden

Championship Standings of Thunderbike Printed:: 8-9-2025 19:04:32

Thunderbike
    2025

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Fi Total Fi Total Fi Total

1 26 Gerben Swaagman 45 0 0 15 15 15 15 15 15

2 76 Frank Werner 26 19 19 8 8 9 9 9 9

3 81 Gerrit Bleijleven 25 20 1 7 7 8 8 10 10

4 22 Stephane Pion 24 21 1 12 12 12 12 x x

5 5 Rogier Klippel 22 23 2 0 0 10 10 12 12

6 41 Bart Reintke 14 31 8 6 6 x x 8 8

7 24 Scott Deneux 10 35 4 10 10 x x x x

8 66 Andreas Steinhofer 9 36 1 9 9 x x 0 0

9 72 Bas Harmelink 7 38 2 x x 7 7 x x

10 51 Martin Hüning 0 45 7 x x x x 0 0

Event Legend

#1 20-4-2025 Lelystad #3 7-9-2025 Blijham

#2 29-6-2025 Roden

Championship Standings of Vintage Printed:: 8-9-2025 19:04:32

Vintage
    2025

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Fi Total Fi Total Fi Total

1 66 Andreas Steinhofer 32 0 0 10 10 10 10 12 12

2 51 Martin Hüning 24 8 8 0 0 15 15 9 9

3 69 Sönke Rehs 22 10 2 7 7 8 8 7 7

4 27 Gosse Bergman 20 12 2 0 0 12 12 8 8



5 572 Jan van Vijnckt 19 13 1 9 9 x x 10 10

6 24 Scott Deneux 15 17 4 15 15 x x x x

7 100 Menno van Meer 15 17 0 x x x x 15 15

8 25 Raphaela Adamczak 15 17 0 3 3 6 6 6 6

9 20 Jelger Veenstra 14 18 1 5 5 9 9 0 0

10 98 Michel Colaizzi 12 20 2 12 12 x x x x

11 76 Frank Werner 11 21 1 0 0 7 7 4 4

12 61 Philippe Bergeron 8 24 3 8 8 x x x x

13 13 Jonas Di Lorenzo 6 26 2 6 6 x x x x

14 172 Bas Harmelink 5 27 1 x x x x 5 5

15 68 Tom van der Scheer 5 27 0 0 0 5 5 0 0

16 5 Gunnar Solvang 4 28 1 4 4 x x x x

17 140 David Webb 0 32 4 x x x x 0 0

18 72 Bas Harmelink 0 32 0 0 0 x x x x

19 176 Occo Heymer 0 32 0 0 0 x x x x

20 778 Rob Vernet 0 32 0 0 0 x x x x

21 995 Jan van Endert 0 32 0 0 0 x x x x

Event Legend

#1 20-4-2025 Lelystad #3 7-9-2025 Blijham

#2 29-6-2025 Roden

Championship Standings of Youth Printed:: 8-9-2025 19:04:32

Youth
    2025

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 Total Fi Total

1 31 Tyson Prijs 27 0 0 12 12 15 15

2 99 Oskar van Endert 15 12 12 15 15 x x

Event Legend

#1 20-4-2025 Lelystad #2 29-6-2025 Roden


